
PINE LAKE 

AVAILABLE RESTRICTIONS

ACTIVITIES N

CHILDREN'S INDOOR GAMES AREA N

CHILDREN'S PLAYGROUND Y

COURTESY ROOM N

ELECTRIC CAR CHARGING POINT Y Chargeable on use 

GAMES ROOM N

GYMNASIUM Y Booked in 1 hour slots for residents

INDOOR RESTAURANT
Y

Bookable from 17th May & limited 

via 2m distancing

LAUNDRY/LAUNDERETTE
Y

limited to 1 person or 1 family, 

available from 17th May

LEISURE CENTRE N

LIFTS N

MID-WEEK CLEANS N

MINI GOLF Y limited to 1 person or 1 family

OUTDOOR RESTAURANT/BAR
Y

Bookable from 17th May & limited 

via 2m distancing

OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL AREA N

POOL TABLE
Y

 From 17th of May and limited to 1 

person or 1 family

RECEPTION Y limited capacity

SAUNA N

SWIMMING POOL Y Booked in 1 hour slots for residents

TABLE TENNIS Y outdoor

TENNIS COURT Y limited to 1 family

TOWEL CHANGE MID-WEEK Y drop off



Item

Accommodation type ST STS/1B 2B 3B 4B

Baking dish

Frying pan 

Saucepan + 

lid
3 3 3 3 3

Dinner fork 2 4 6 8 10

Dinner knife 2 4 6 8 10

Soup spoon 2 4 6 8 10

Dessert 

spoon
2 4 6 8 10

Teaspoon 2 4 6 8 10

Cereal 

bowl
2 4 6 8 10

Dinner 

plate
2 4 6 8 10

Dessert 

plate
2 4 6 8 10

Mug 2 4 6 8 10

Soup plate 2 4 6 8 10

Egg cup

Ceramic 

dish

Tea pot

Water/Juic

e glass
2 4 6 8 10

Wine glass 2 4 6 8 10

Trivet 

Oven glove

Fire 

extinguisher 

blanket

Torch 

Bath towel

Hand towel

Bath mat

Duvet + 

duvet cover

Pillows

Children's items

Bowl/plate/

tumbler/ 

cutlery 

General
Coat 

hanger

ACCOMMODATION  INVENTORY

single bed - 2 per bed

double /king bed - 4 per bed

on request

6 per person incl.1 skirt hanger

Towels & Linen

1 per person

1 per person

1 per bathroom

1 per bed

Health & safety
1

1

1

Glassware

Kitchen Accessories

1

2

2

1

Cutlery

Dishware

Quantity

Cookware

1

2



Item

Accommodation type ST STS/1B 2B 3B 4B

Corkscrew

Ice cube 

trays - 

Fridge

Water jug

Bread knife

Can opener

Chopping 

board

Chopping 

knife

Colander

Grater/shre

dder

Kitchen roll 

holder

Kitchen 

scissors

Ladle 

spoon

Measuring 

jug

Potato 

Masher

Serving 

spoon

Slotted 

spoon

Spatula

Vegetable 

knife

Vegetable 

peeler

Coffee 

maker

Iron/Iron 

board

Kettle

Toaster

Cleaning equipment
Dustpan 

and brush

Flat screen 

TV

Sofa 

cushions

Docking 

station/Blue

tooth clock 

radio

DVD or Blue 

ray Player 

(UK only)

General
Clothes 

airer 

ACCOMMODATION  INVENTORY

1

1

1

1

1

Lounge

1

2 per sofa

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Small electrical appliances

1

1

1

1

1

Kitchen Utensils

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Quantity

Bar Accessories

1

2

1


